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  January @ St Dominic’s RC Primary School & ELC 

WEAR: School uniform: Monday, Wednesday & Friday.  PE kit: Tuesday & Thursday 

 

February 

Wednesday 2nd February - P7 Curling’s Cool at Dewar’s ice rink session 1 of 2 

Wednesday 9th February - P7 Curling’s Cool at Dewar’s ice rink session 2 of 2 

Dates TBC Online Registration for ELC 

Thu 6th Start of Spring Term 

Eco-Committee meeting lunchtime 

Fri 7th Online Mass and one class to attend Mass at St Fillan’s Parish. 

Drama: P3/4 morning and P7 mid-morning to afternoon with Mrs Ogg. 

 
Mon 10th 
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Tue 11th Drama: P1/2 morning & P4/5 mid-morning and P5/6 & P2/3 

afternoon with Mrs Ogg.  

 

Wed 12th  

Thu 13th Eco-Committee meeting lunchtime 

Fri 14th Online Mass and one class to attend Mass at St Fillan’s Parish. 

Drama: P3/4 morning and P7 mid-morning to afternoon with Mrs 

Ogg. 

 

 
Mon 17th  

Tue 18th Drama: P1/2 morning & P4/5 mid-morning and P5/6 & P2/3 afternoon 

with Mrs Ogg. 

Wed 19th P7 Curling’s Cool Off-Ice training at school 

Thu 20th Eco-Committee meeting lunchtime 

Fri 21st  Online Mass and one class to attend Mass at St Fillan’s Parish. 

Drama: P3/4 morning and P7 mid-morning to afternoon with Mrs Ogg. 

 
Mon 24th  

Tue 25th  Drama: P1/2 morning & P4/5 mid-morning and P5/6 & P2/3 afternoon 

with Mrs Ogg. 

Wed 26th   

Thu 27th  Eco-Committee meeting lunchtime 

Fri 28th  Online Mass and one class to attend Mass at St Fillan’s Parish. 

Drama: P3/4 morning and P7 mid-morning to afternoon with Mrs Ogg. 

 
Mon 31st  



Wednesday 16th February - STAFF INSET5 (ELC & School closed) 

Thursday 17th & Friday 18th February – Mid-Term Break 

Monday 21st February – Spring Term recommences 

 

March 

29th March - Sacrament of Reconciliation for P4 

 

April  

Friday 1st April – End of Spring Term  

Monday 4th – Monday 18th April - Easter Holidays 

Tuesday 19th April – Summer Term commences 

Wednesday 20th April - Rescheduled School Photos  

 

May 

Monday 2nd May – May Day Holiday (ELC, School & WAC closed) 

Wednesday 25th May @ 6pm - Sacrament of Confirmation for P7 

 

June 

Sunday 5th June - Sacrament of First Holy Eucharist for P4 

Thursday 30th June - End of Term 

 

Summer Holidays Friday 1st July – Tuesday 16th August 2022 

 

 

 

 


